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H 3182 General Bill, By Crosby
Summary: Offenses involving handguns

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 16-23-50, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO PENALTIES
FOR VARIOUS OFFENSES INVOLVING HANDGUNS, SO AS TO INCREASE THE PENALTY FOR THE UNLAWFUL
CARRYING OF A HANDGUN FROM ONE YEAR TO FIVE YEARS AND INCREASE THE FINE FOR A VIOLATION.

12/15/16
12/15/16
01/10/17
01/10/17

House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 104)
Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 104)

Page 1 of 1



